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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Tech

nology, Department of Electronics & C
ommunication, University of Allahabad

- Allahabad
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral

24207

1357

6731

13596

756

3137

41030

1357

7103

17129

756

7699
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J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of
Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics
& Technology, Department of

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering with
Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4515

40459

2106

8677

16840

8509

1913

4660

53466

2106

9424

20318

10250

4910
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Electronics & Communication,
University of Allahabad-
Allahabad

B Digital India

Power To Emporwer
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