

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	2
Institute Type	Government Funded Technical Instituti ons
Institute Name	J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Tech nology, Department of Electronics & C ommunication, University of Allahabad - Allahabad
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24207	41030
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1357	1357
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6731	7103
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13596	17129
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	756	756
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3137	7699

J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4515	4660
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40459	53466
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2106	2106
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8677	9424
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16840	20318
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of Electronics & Communication, University of Allahabad- Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8509	10250
J.K. Institute of Applied Physics & Technology, Department of	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1913	4910

Electronics & Communication,			
University of Allahabad-			
Allahabad			

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





